SPARE PART DATA SHEET  JAN11
© 2011 Premier Music International Limited
1
6
2
7
3
8
4
9
5
Professional Series
Tenor and Bass Drums
Ref. Part Number Description Quantity per Pack
TENOR DRUMS
1 3972/14/T 14” Professional Series Tenor Top Hoop 1
3972/15/T 15” Professional Series Tenor Top Hoop 1
3972/16/T 16” Professional Series Tenor Top Hoop 1
3972/18/T 18” Professional Series Tenor Top Hoop 1
3972/20/T 20” Professional Series Tenor Top Hoop 1
3972/22/T 22” Professional Series Tenor Top Hoop 1
3972/24/T 24” Professional Series Tenor Top Hoop 1
2 3972/14/B 14” Professional Series Tenor Bottom Hoop 1
3972/15/B 15” Professional Series Tenor Bottom Hoop 1
3972/16/B 16” Professional Series Tenor Bottom Hoop 1
3972/18/B 18” Professional Series Tenor Bottom Hoop 1
3972/20/B 20” Professional Series Tenor Bottom Hoop 1
3972/22/B 22” Professional Series Tenor Bottom Hoop 1
3972/24/B 24” Professional Series Tenor Bottom Hoop 1
3 97/25 Traditional Carry Hook 1
4 3974/02/SLV Professional Series 12” Tenor Turnbuckle 1
3974/04/SLV Professional Series 14” Tenor Turnbuckle 1
6 3973/T Professional Series Tenor Foam Dampers 10
8 3972/01 Professional Series Hoop Locator Clip 5
BASS DRUMS
2 3972/26 26” Professional Series Bass Hoop 2
3972/28 28” Professional Series Bass Hoop 2
3972/30 30” Professional Series Bass Hoop 1
5 3974/12/SLV Professional Series 12” Bass Turnbuckle 1
3974/14/SLV Professional Series 14” Bass Turnbuckle 1
3974/16/SLV Professional Series 16” Bass Turnbuckle 1
3974/18/SLV Professional Series 18” Bass Turnbuckle 1
7 3973/B Professional Series Bass Foam Dampers 10
8 3972/01 Professional Series Hoop Locator Clip 5
9 901/01 Bass Drum Carry Eye 3